Market Report: February 14, 2022
Office: 580-933-7500

#1

Steers 200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-99
PER HEAD

HEIFERS 200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899

COWS Weighed
Per Head
Pairs

BULLS Weighed

GOATS PERHEAD
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39
18
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TOTAL ANIMALS: 878
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Sellers: 107

225.00
222.50
210.00
195.00
170.00
155.00
139.00
128.00
245.00

192.50
182.50
180.00
166.00
149.00
128.00
120.00

99.00
1330.00
1575.00

117.00

85.00

#2

Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low

Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low

best packer cow

Buyers:

141.00
117.00
85.00
120.00
139.00
120.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
130.00
126.00
112.50
0.00
0.00
87.00

95.00

OUR FAMILY SERVING YOUR FAMILY
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180.00
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164.00
155.00
148.00
0.00
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